minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 70 70 2020-21 0 2021-22 70 62 300000(Three Lakh
Only )

8

2020-21 70 70 2021-22 0 2022-23 70 64 320000(Three Lakh
Twenty thousand only )

6

2021-22 70 70 2022-23 0 2023-24 70 63 330000(Three Lakh
Thirty thousand only )

7

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 900 502 2019-20 52 2021-22 496 210 350000(Three lakh
Fifty thousand)

198

2019-20 810 789 2020-21 174 2022-23 859 354 425000(Four Lakh
Twenty Five Thousand
)

298

2020-21 810 810 2021-22 176 2023-24 986 648 500000(Five Lakh Only
)

338

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

[...]

of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 225 195 2021-22 192 112 400000(Four Lakh ) 21

2021-22 156 154 2022-23 154 151 420000(Four Lakh
Twenty Thousand )

3

2022-23 210 250 2023-24 250 202 550000(Five lakh fifty
thousand )

48

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 210

Part Time 278

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)